INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5557
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5557-M-7-1983
5557-M-7-1984
5557-M-7-1985
5557-M-7-1986
5557-M-7-1987
5557-M-7-1988
5557-M-7-1989
5557-M-7-1990
5557-M-7-1991
5557-M-7-1992
5557-M-7-1993
5557-M-7-1994
5557-M-7-1995
5557-M-7-1996

5557-M-7-1997
5557-M-7-1998
5557-M-7-1999
5557-M-7-2000
5557-M-7-2001
5557-M-7-2002
5557-M-7-2003
5557-M-7-2004
5557-M-7-2005
5557-M-7-2006
5557-M-7-2007
5557-M-7-2008
5557-M-7-2009
5557-M-8-2010
5557-M-8-2011
5557-M-8-2012
5557-M-8-2013
5557-M-8-2014

AAYAN AHMED KHAN
IBRAHIM AHMED KHAN
ESHAL KHURRAM

M. ABDULLAH JUNAID
SYED YAHYA BIN FAHAD
BASIM BIN JUNAID

M. USMAN MIRZA
ZAYAN YAHYA
ALVEENA KAMAL
FARJAD AHMED

ISBAH AHMED

S. M. ASKARI ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HUMAID
SYED AAYAN ASHRAF

KHADUA MALIK

SYED ALYAN IMAM
OMAIMA RASHID

ESHA ALI

AYESHA KASHIF

M. ZUNAIR HUSSAIN

SYED ESSA ASIM

ANUMTA ADEEL

MISHA ADEEL SIDDIQUI
AYAAN JAHANZEB SIDDIQUI
M. KAMRAN KHAN

AISHA ABIHA

ZORAIZ KHAN

ZARNAB MINHAJ SIDDIQUI
RABAB ALI ZAIDI

SYEDA EMAAN AHMED

M. HASHIR HUSSAIN
IBRAHIM AHMED

HEAD START SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
AHMED HUSSAIN
ZUBAIR AHMED KAHN
KHURRAM ABID

M. JUNAID

SYED FAHAD ZEESHAN
M. JUNAID

KASHIF MIRZA
KALEEM ULLAH YAHYA
SYED KAMAL YOUSUF
HASHAM YOUSAFI
FAROOQ AHMED
HUSNE KAMIL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
ASHRAF

KHURRAM MALIK

SYED ZAFAR IMAM

SYED ABDUL RASHID

DR. MADAD ALI

KASHIF SURIA

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ASIM AHAD

M. FARRUKH ADEEL

ADEEL AKHTAR SIDDIQUI
JAHANZEB KAMAL SIDDIQUI
IMRAN KHAN

UMAIR RASHID

GHIAS ANWER

MINHAJ UDDIN SIDDIQUI
ALI ASGHAR ZAIDI

SYED SHUJAAT AHMED
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

DR. ADEEL AHMED SIDDIQIO
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42
42
48
74
39
49
42
45
42
34
43
74
45
42

37
47
42
55
42
46
39
42
42
37
37
34
34
46
42
59
50
42

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
82.22%
43.33%
54.44%
46.67%
50.00%
46.67%
37.78%
47.78%
82.22%
50.00%
46.67%

41.11%
52.22%
46.67%
61.11%
46.67%
51.11%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
41.11%
41.11%
37.78%
37.78%
51.11%
46.67%
65.56%
55.56%
46.67%
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ROLL NO

5557-M-8-2015
5557-M-8-2016
5557-M-9-2018
5557-M-9-2019
5557-M-9-2020
5557-M-9-2021
5557-M-9-2022
5557-M-9-2023
5557-M-9-2024
5557-M-9-2025
5557-M-9-2026

STUDENT NAME
SAKINA AFAQUE
ZAIN UL ABIDIN
MINHAAL AHMED
SYEDA SABIKA BATOOL
AYYAN-UL-HAQUE
ALl ABBAS

M. SARIM
MUSTAFA ARIF
SABA ARIF

ZEERAK MEHMOOD
HAMNA YASEEN

5557-M-10-2027 1ZNA SIDDIQ

5557-M-10-2028 SYED HAMZA ZAIDI

5557-M-10-2029 MUHAMMAD ARIF

5557-M-10-2030 NASHWA REHAN

5557-M-10-2031 SHABIH-E-ZEHRA

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AFAQUE
NISAR ALl

REHAN AHMED
ADNAN RAZA NAQVI
IRSHAD-UL-HAQUE
REHAN ABBAS

M. AMIR

ARIF IFTIKHAR

ARIF IFTIKHAR
RASHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
SYED KASHIF ZAIDI
IMRAN PANWALA
REHAN NASIM
SHAHZEB CHANDIO

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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42
43
46
46
37
62
66
42
40
42
42
87
58
65
40
42

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
47.78%
51.11%
51.11%
41.11%
68.89%
73.33%
46.67%
44.44%
46.67%
46.67%
96.67%
64.44%
72.22%
44.44%
46.67%
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